
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN N 715.62 FT, N 608.41 FT
FOR POB, CONT N 608.41 FT, E

ROURKS JOSEPH ALEC/ROURKS DONNA MICHELLE
229 SW THISTLEDEW GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-5S-16-03435-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

2516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/12/2019 KR 9.23 70,610 0 0 70,610

STANDARD
3

19,020
8,800
70,610
98,430
44,262
54,168

HX HB 29,168
25,000
98,430

0

98,430

1373/1143 11/27/2018 AG U I 21 37,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANGUS WADE HARRIS JR

JOSEPH ALEC & DONNA

1073/2130 2/08/2006 WD Q V 64,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANGELA VAN CLEVE

ANGUS WADE HARRIS J
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BLDG:1:2: LIVEABLE,WILL BE TORN DOWN FOR SALVAGE

BLDG:1:1: CHAM MH  THIS MH IS ABANDONED AND NOT

XFOB:1:1: CHAM MH

SALE:1:1: 18.46 AC (DIVIDING AN ESTATE)

25631 M H 468 03/19/2007

2019HX Base Yr

229 SW THISTLEDEW GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 02

0800 02 924 85.7650 51.46 47,549 1983 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 19,020

924 924 19,020

BAS= W66 S14 E66 N14$.

BAS

66

14

66

14

1 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.23 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 9,000.00 7,650.00 70,610


